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AUSSIE FLAT TRACK "’::’:'" MiCk DOOhaI‘I Raceway - BriSbane AUSSIE FLAT IR?CI‘E":::""'
< JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 01/09/24 Race 1 Started at: 11:22:29
Event. R02 Laps: 6
o PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1127 Al
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 851 LeviLAYTON/Rad Riders Aust. KTM 85 SX 6  3:18.901 32595 3
2 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Husqvarna TC 85 6 3:20.899 1.998 1998 32662 4
Motorcycles
3 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Hitachi/ 1744 ~ KTM 85 SX 6 3:22.165 3.264 1266 32860 6
Race Creations / KMX/ Alpinestars/
727moto / Husqvarna
4 12 Austin ATTARD / Hammertime Husqvarna TC 85 6 3:22.349 3.448 184 32738 4
5 318 Chaz WILLIAMS / Grayhaus /Black ~ Gasgas MC 85 6 3:24.603 5.702 2254 33226 6
Diamond Asphalt / Ricondi / Road &
Race / VP Race Fuels
6 107 Taylen HOWARD / Vitrinite / APO Husqvarna TC 85 6  3:27.001 8.100 2398 33434 3
Racing
7 27 Tahj EDWARDS KTM 85 SX 6 3:28.303 9.402 1.302 33.085 6
8 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / KTM 85 SX 6 329133 10.232 830 33767 3
Ultra Fleet / The Printery
9 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM 85 SX 6 3:30.138 11.237 1.005 33872 6
10 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / KTM 85 SX 6 3:30.352 11.451 214 33127 5
Quick Smart Electrical / Paxton Hotel /
Hunter Bobcat Hire
1 85 Jake STRANEY / Eagle Power Sports KTM 85 SX 6 333542 14.641 3190 34156 5
12 842 Bailey BROOKES / Brixton 4x4 Gasgas MC 85 6 336174 17273 2632 34245 6
13 110 Lawson SEAM/ Finetune Motorcycles Honda CRF 150 R 6 3:37.510 18.609 1336 34776 6
14 47 Theo AFEAKI/ CK Contracting Husqvarna TC 85 6 340486 21585 2976 34234 4
15 22 Charlie NICHOLS / Goulburn Kawasaki KX 85 6 340695 21.79% 209 35099 5
Automotive Centre
16 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles ~ Husqvarna TC 85 6 341121 22220 426 35141 5
17 T113 Oliver THISTLETON /Benny Ts / Fist KTM 85 SX 6 342448 23547 1327 34758 6
/ Fox / J&T Group
18 187 Koby HUNTER Kawasaki KX 85 6 354714 35813 12266 37501 2

Fastest Lap was 32.595 by 851 Levi LAYTON

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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